
LOT 12 SOUTHWOOD ACRES UNIT 3.
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SALE:1:1: LOT 12 UNIT 3 SOUTHWOOD ACRES

23027 GARAGE 90 04/13/2005

HX Base Yr

903 SW HAMLET CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,437 106.7970 119.61 291,490 1977 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2143

BAS 2,143 100 2,143 166,611

FGR 504 55 277 21,536

FOP 36 30 11 855

PTO 120 5 6 467

2,803 2,437 189,468

BAS= W40 PTO= N12 W10 S12 E10$ W46 S32 E27 FOP=  E7 N3 W2 N3
W5 S6$ N6 E5 S3 E21 N1 E9 FGR= S5 E24 N21 W24 S16$ N16 E24
N12$.

BAS
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32

27

6
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5

6

FGR

5

24

21

24

16

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,960.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 6,660

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1,287.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 20,592

29,752

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.35 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 18,000.00 14,400.00 33,840


